Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PSxxxxxxEN   page 1
April 5, 2021 11:26 AM
Top Product Features
• Available in 4', 8', 12' and Continuous runs
• High performance efficacy up to 128 lumens per watt
• Five lumen packages (750-2,000 lumens per foot)

Dimensions and Fixture lengths
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Specifications  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Energy and Performance Data  page 3
• Control Systems page 4
• Product Warranty
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail
Product Certification
Product Features
RZL-NN LED Linear Suspended
PSxxxxxxEN   page 2
April 5, 2021 11:26 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RZL-NN-50L835-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-ILB12-W-AC48-T1-28
Series Shielding/Optics Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI Color
Temperature
Circuiting Specialty Wiring Input Voltage
Series Shielding/Optics
Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI
Color
Temperature
Circuiting Specialty Wiring Input Voltage
RZL=RZL Linear LED NN=Frosted Smooth Lens (100% Down) 30L=3,000 Lms (750 lms/ft)
40L=4,000 Lms (1,000 lms/ft)
50L=5,000 Lms (1,250 lms/ft)
65L=6,500 Lms (1,625 lms/ft)
80L=8,000 Lms (2,000 lms/ft)
8=80CRI
9=90CRI
30=LED 3000K
35=LED 3500K
40=LED 4000K
1=1 Circuit D=None
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Emergency + Secondary
Circuit
UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
See additional RZL specification sheet for other